Startliste — Nordjysk Nat 1 - Alstrup Krat

2019-09-11

D40

20:30
20:32
20:34

D70
20:31
20:35

D21
20:34

D50

20:35
20:37
20:39

D60
20:33

H-14
20:33
20:44

H17-20
20:31

H21

20:30
20:35
20:40
20:45
20:50
20:55

H40

20:37
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:52
20:55

H50

20:36
20:38
20:40
20:42
20:44
20:46
20:48
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:56
20:58
21:00

Mette Mgller Nielsen
Hanne Veggerby
Anna Vang Bobach

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Edith Serensen

Helle Bobach

Lajla Preestgaard
Gitte Isen
Hanne Mohapeloa

Pia Hejlskov Mogensen

Mikkel Popp Bobach
Aksel Kappel Jensen

Jonathan Birk Nielsen

Michael Filyo

Nicolai Zaar Nielsen
Andreas Popp

Rico Hejlskov Mogensen
Lasse Gran

Claus Hallingdal Bloch

Morten Kappel Jensen
Claus Bobach

Jesper Thy

Jorgen Jstergaard
Mads Kappel Jensen
Bo Birk Nielsen

Peter Bobach

Carl Henrik Pedersen
Jes Mose Jensen
Jagrgen Schnack
Thorkild Jensen
Ole Preestgaard
Torben Kragh
Michael Fischer
Walther Rahbek
Ole Jensen

Kent Lodberg

Bo L. Andersen
Klaus Wolsing
Jargen Bruun

4925 meter

AKIF

Rold Skov OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub

2400 meter
OK Dijurs
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

5975 meter
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

3950 meter

Mariager Fjord OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

3000 meter
St. Binderup OK

2825 meter
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

5975 meter
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

7975 meter

Silkeborg OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
St. Binderup OK

OK Pan

Mariager Fjord OK

5975 meter

Rold Skov OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

Mariager Fjord OK

Rold Skov OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

4925 meter

Mariager Fjord OK

AKIF

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Randers OK

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

MeOS 2019-09-10 15:21:41, D40, (1/2)

Start
8303064
8664254
351244

Start
434059
351407

Start
899015

Start
1426286
351468
1426269

Start
1426285

Start
9005057
1426264

Start
8162432

Start
8167000
1421515
351242
983960
8628610
770312

Start

1426257
8201909
1426288
1426289
8664216
9101009
8657124

Start
1426262
8303061
726726
8640552
213933
1426284
8657522
1426299
213934
681757
1426263
213917
1426273



H60

20:41
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:49
20:51
20:53
20:55
20:57
20:59

H70

20:37
20:41
20:45
20:49
20:53
20:57

H80
20:39
20:43

H15-16
20:42

D15-16
20:32

Evald Christensen
Keld Jstergaard
Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Ole Nielsen

Gert Rebsdorf
Torben Isen

Frode Mogensen
Jens Christensen
Poul Grgn

Helge Poulsen

UIf Mogensen

Finn Hgrup Nielsen
Ole Jensen

Poul Bobach

Carl Malling

Max Hansen

Vagn Lidegaard
Kai &. Laursen

Christoffer Vang Bobach

Laura Bobach

3950 meter

St. Binderup OK
Mariager Fjord OK

OK Dijurs

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
St. Binderup OK
Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan

Mariager Fjord OK

3000 meter

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Vendelboerne

Rold Skov OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Randers OK

OK Djurs

2400 meter
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

3900 meter
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

3900 meter
Rold Skov OK

MeOS 2019-09-10 15:21:41, H60, (2/2)

Start

213925
8051152
2127112
213928
433463
429737
1910551
1426271
213916

Start
308904
1421507
8620958
8201986
7007777
434062

Start
681841
351408

Start
7205423

Start
8645143



